12
18
41
1218
P
ro
ce
ss

734-380.H3RN-1 24VAC24V ac
Short Range Timer - SPCO
50+10+5+1+Order CodeVoltage
Price EachMftrs.
List No.
Miniature 4 Pole Changeover – H3YN Series
Time ranges Short range models 0.1s-1s, 1s-10s, 0.1m-1m, 1m-10m
Long range models 0.1m-1m, 1m-10m, 0.1h-1h, 1h-10h
Ì Pin compatible with Omron MY relays
Ì Standard multiple operating modes and multi-
ple time ranges
Ì DPDT or 4PDT contact outputs available
Ì Conforms to VDE 0435/P2021
Ì UL and CSA approved
Operating modes A: ON delay C: Recycling OFF start
B: Interval timing D: Recycling ON start
DPCO 4PCO
.424-651Chassis/PCB
.103-924Surface/DIN rail
Retaining Clips
.427-3544PCO PCB
.427-3424PCO Chassis
.176-963.4PCO Surface/DIN rail
986-987DPCO PCB
986-975DPCO Chassis
.529-734DPCO Surface/DIN rail
1+Sockets
986-951H3YN-41-200/230AC230V ac
986-940H3YN-41-100/120AC110V ac
986-938H3YN-41-24DC24V dc
986-926H3YN-41-24AC24V ac
Long Range Timer – 4PCO
986-914H3YN-4-200/230AC230V ac
986-902H3YN-4-100/120AC110V ac
986-896H3YN-4-24DC24V dc
986-884H3YN-4-24AC24V ac
Short Range Timer – 4PCO
986-872H3YN-21-200/230AC230V ac
986-860H3YN-21-100/120AC110V ac
986-859H3YN-21-24DC24V dc
986-847H3YN-21-24AC24V ac
Long Range Timer – DPCO
986-835H3YN-2-200/230AC230V ac
986-823H3YN-2-100/120AC110V ac
986-811H3YN-2-24DC24V dc
986-800H3YN-1-24AC24V ac
Short Range Timer – DPCO
50+25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Voltage